
Book your event today!Ocean View Fishing Pier
757-583-6000Catering 

APPETIZERS

MAIN 

SIDES COLD TRAYS

MENU

Hush Puppies (50) Lumpia (50)

Chicken Skewers (50) Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu (50)

** Prices DO NOT include taxes or gratuity these will be added to
your final bill**

Tuna Bites (50) Pigs in a Blanket (50)

Bacon Wrapped Scallops (50)

Shrimp Cocktail (50) Chicken Tenders (50)

Mozzarella  Sticks (50)

Mini Crab Cakes (50)

Seafood Alfredo

Beef Kabobs (50)

Corn on the Cob Veggie Tray

Baked Beans Cheese Tray

Potato Salad Garden Salad

Pasta Salad Caesar  Salad

Chicken Wings (50)

$30

$120

$70 $60

$75

$165

$105

$140

$40 $75

$90

$60 $80

$60 $60

$80

$85

$60

$65

$70

$175

$270

Meatballs (50) $60

Jalapeno Poppers (50) $65

Crab Stuffed Mushrooms (50) $150

Spinach Dip $140

Seafood Dip $175

Volcano Shrimp (50) $100

Fruit Bowl $80

Mac & Cheese $50

Rice & Beans $80

**Deposit due when booking & final payment due day of event**


