Ocean View Fishing Pier Catering MENU

Book your event today! 757-583-6000

APPETIZERS

\$30	Lumpia (50)	\$80
\$60	Spinach Dip	\$140
\$105	Chicken Tenders (50)	\$70
\$65	Seafood Dip	\$175
\$75	Pigs in a Blanket (50)	\$60
\$150	Volcano Shrimp (50)	\$100
\$165	Mozzarella Sticks (50)	\$65
	\$60 \$105 \$65 \$75 \$150	\$60Spinach Dip\$105Chicken Tenders (50)\$65Seafood Dip\$75Pigs in a Blanket (50)\$150Volcano Shrimp (50)

MAIN

Chicken Skewers (50)	\$120	Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu (50)	\$85
Beef Kabobs (50)	\$140	Mini Crab Cakes (50)	\$175
Chicken Wings (50)	\$90	Seafood Alfredo	\$270

SIDES

COLD TRAYS

Corn on the Cob	\$70	Veggie Tray	\$60
Fruit Bowl	\$80		
Baked Beans	\$40	Cheese Tray	\$75
Mac & Cheese	\$50		
Pasta Salad	\$60	Caesar Salad	\$80
Rice & Beans	\$80		
Potato Salad	\$60	Garden Salad	\$60

** Prices DO NOT include taxes or gratuity these will be added to your final bill**

Deposit due when booking & final payment due day of event